
KITTLE & CO., A«em.ror J. & P. COATS' «e.t5.ivCora SPOOL COTTON.

CAR 308 CAR

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
Brass and Nickel Plated

FENDERS and FIRE IRONS
Open Fire - Place Triinining^a

a Specialty,

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET STREET.

I

Carr John, milker McLellan & Guthrie, r. S 6 Point
I

Lobus Boafl. bet Fourth and Fifth Avs
Carr John, packer, r. 2-1 Shotwell
Carr John, seaman, r. a09 Minna
Carr John Ci., carpenter, r. 20 Taylor

!

Carr John J., clerk branch office M. J. Burke & Son,
1

r. 2h01 Mission
Carr John R., clerk H. S. Crocker & Co., r. 1415 Tay-

lor
Carr Joseph, laborer, r. 504 Sixteenth

I

Carr Joseph, teamster Reno & Emmons, r. 630 Bran-
{

nan
Carr Joseph J., plumber, r. NE cor Eighteenth and

Dolores
1 Carr Julia G. Miss, r. 1011^ Pierce
Carr Levi, carpenter Andrew Wilkie, r. 334 Eigh-

teenth
Carr Maggie, domestic, 1726 Pine
Carr Margaret, widow, r. 209 Sixth
Carr Mary B., widow, r. 1027 Washington
Carr Melville A., waiter, r. 478 Jessie
Carr Michael, helper Fulton Iron Works, r.44 Mission
Carr Michael R., porter John E. Richards, r. 133

Chestnut
Carr Nelson F., tinsmith, r. 606 Linden Av

I

Carr Patrick, laborer, r. 617 Eighteenth
I
Carr Patrick, laborer, r. 238M Fifth

[

Carr Ptter J., furniture, 2801 Mission
' Carr K. F., watchman, r. 402 Broadway
I

Carr Robert J., engineer Sutter St. RR. Co., r.l613
Broderick

I

Carr Sarah, domestic, 716 Pine
Carr Thomas, bolt maker Pacific Rolling Mills

I Carr Thomas, laborer, r. 1 Sumner
I

Carr Tliomas, liquor saloon, 306 Minna, r. 635 Steven-
I son
Carr Will L., bricklayer, r. 347 Mission

,

Carr William, commission merchant, 1125 Battery,
r. 715 Bush

Carr William, laborer Union Iron Works, r. 47 Te-
I

haip.a

Carr William, laborer Sutter St. RR., r. 1230 Bush
Carr William B., capitalist, 310 Pine, room 27, r. 220

I

San Jose Av
]

Carr William J., r. 12 Tehama
I Carr William J., journalist, r. 406 Eddy
i

Carr A Co.. projitrs Pioneer Warehouse, SW cor Bat-
;

tery and Filbert
i IWCurr. See Karr
I

Carr'K ilall. 2801 MiHsion
!

Carrawhan Michael, laborer, r. 511 Mission

I

CarrahiT Patrick, driver United Carriage Co., r. 640
I

Howard
Cnrralot Edward. French Ben. Soc, 510 Jackson

I

CarrainbargJo.siphiHc, widow, r. 1323 Minna
Carrans Jamps. blacksmith, r. 526 Howard
Carraiiue Jean, French Ben. Soc, 510 .lackson
Carrau Joseph, butcher D. Coutolenc, 303 Montiiom-

ery Av
Carrau Leon, salesman Peter B. Simons & Co r 718

Nineteenth
Carre Kate, domestic. 1013 Buchanan
Carre L-on, laborer Lick House
Carrcre Aduli)h (estate of) othce 617 Sansonie
Carrere Baptistc, restaurant, SE cor St. Thomas and

Yazoo

I

Cariire Mary A., domestic. 1213 Mason
Carrere Pierre, restaurant. 145 Larkln
Carrere Simon, French Ben. Soc., 610 Jackson
Carrlanera Alplionse, r. 517!< Greenwich
Carrick Daniel F., marine engineer, r. l.TOS Sanchez
Carrlck Frederick A., salesman W. \- J. Sloane & Co

j

r. Oakland
Carrick George N., bookkeeper Bank of California, r

I 1136 Green
I Onrrick James R. (Carrick, Williams & Wright) r

I

1012 Twenty-first
Carrick John, cooper, r. 340H Shipley

Carrick Martin, plasterer, r. 533 Linden Av
Carrick Patrick, expressman, r. 403 Brannan
Carrick Richard, engineer, r. '3iOH Shipley
Carrick Richard Jr., cooper, r. 340 M Shipley
Carrick Thomas, plumber, r. s S Twenty-fourth, bet

Church and Vicksburg
Carrick, Williams & Wright (James R. Carrick, Hanni-

bal Williams and William S. Wright) projitrs S.

F.Box Co., 515-.519 Fifth
Carrier George S., r. 2915 Sacramento
Carrigan Andrew (Dunham, Carrigan & Co.) r. lOOC

Van Ness Av
Carrigan Andrew, laborer Mission Soap and Candle

Works, r. 1329 Minna
Carrigan Cornelius, longshoreman, r. 122 Howard
Carrigan Edward, painter, r. 1214 Union
Carrigan James, laborer, r. 221 ii Tehama
Carrigan John, laborer, r. 527 Mission
Carrigan John, porter, r. NE cor Beale and Bryant
Carrigan Lillie Miss, r. 1214 Union
Carrigan Mary, widow, r. 1214 Union
CatTigan Patrick, liquor saloon. 236 Brannan
Carrigan Thady, pickler Cal. Wire Works, r. 2209

Powell
Carrigan Thomas, weaver Pioneer Woolen Mills, r.

Union House
S^y Carrigan. See Kerrigan
Carrigg Henry T., pressman, r. 33 }4 Langton
Carrillo Michael, cook. r. 421 Bush
Carrillo Rose, seamstress, r. 8 Steuart
Carrington George, carpenter, r. 15 John
Carrington Jane, widow, r. 836 Sutter
Carrington John Rev., pastor Noe Valley Presbyte-

rian Church, r. 209 Chattanooga
Cai-rington John B. traveling salesman D. M. Os-

borne & Co., r. Oakland
Carrite Mark, cook Antonio Lo Prestt, r. 503 Natoma
Carroll —(Carroll & Snow) r. 5 Market
Carroll, Abrams & Carrpll (Richard T. and

George L. Carroll and John .abrams) wholesale
liquors, 3-5 Front

Carroll Alexander M. , sadder, r. 3 Crooks
Carroll Anna, widow, r. N s Dominica, bet Railroad

Av and Susquehanna
Carroll Annie, widow, r. CI Natoma
Carroll Annie Miss. r. 16(J9 California
Carroll B. Mrs., r. 910 Howard
Carroll Bridget, widow, r. 1420 Montgomery
Carroll Brothers (Patrick and Thomas) groceries and

liquors, NE cor Third and Minna
Carroll Catherine, seamstress, r. 411 Fourth
Carroll Charles, laborer, r. Gfdilen Gate Hotel
Carroll Charles C, painter Market St. RR.. r. 34 Hayes
Carroll Charles E., salesman S. F. Sewer Pipe Assn, r.

942 Twenty-second
Carroll Charles E. Jr.(Dober & Carroll) r. 2617 Folsom
Carroll Charles P., farmer, r. 310 Union
Carroll Charles R., gardener, r. 1027 Market
Carroll Cornelius, r. 2128 O'Farrtll
Carroll Crenier, miner, r. 1241 Folsom
t'arroll Daniel. laborer, r. 21 West Mission
Carri>ll Daniel, marker La Grande Laundry, r. 212

Thirteenth
Carroll Daniel R.. uiolder, r. 405 Folsom
Carroll Dennis, boatswain P. M. SS. Oranada
Carroll Dennis, groceries and liquors, 219 Seventeenth
Carroll Eliza, widow, r. 15 Clinton
Carroll Eliza, widow, r. 31 Moss
Carroll Ella Miss, r. 327 Llirkin
Carroll Francis, brakemau, r. 3 Crooks
Carroll Frank E., roaster A. Schilling & Co., r. 12

Elli.it Park
Carroll Frank J., brassmolder, r. .507 Ash Av
Carroll George, boilerniaker Pac. Iron Works
Carroll George F., switchman 8. P. RR., Fourth and

Townseud, r. 3 Crooks
Carroll George L. (Carroll, Abrams & Carroll) r. Occi-

dental Hotel
Carroll H. A., student Barnard's Business College, 37

Post
Carroll Henry A., bartender, r. 2710 Folsom
Carroll Ida Mrs., saleslady, r. 2320 California
Carroll James (Carroll & Flood) r. NW cor Mission

and Fourth
Carroll James (Carroll & Tilton) r. 962 Mission
Carrol) James, bootcutter, r. 400 Bartlett
Carroll James, expressman, cor Third and Folsom, r.

444 Brannan
Carroll James, groceries, 1717 Jessie
Carroll Janits, hostler, r. 20 Clara

SAN FRANCISCO LAUNDRY
LACE CURTAINS, BLANKETS and FLANNELS

A SPECIALTY. Office, 33 Geary St.


